@Eﬁﬁwt Tournament Results. Southern Bancorp I nvitational

Southern Bancorp Invitational
Mountain HomeAR
Tournament Dates: 04/04 - 04/05, 2016

Daily L ow Round

Yardage: 7235 7235 |[RDailyEeadet Both

Big Creek CC

Par: 72 72

2
3
4
T5
T5
7
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1 Henderson State U.
Southern Arkansas U.
Lewis University
East Central Univ.
Arkansas-Monticello
John Brown Univ.
Southwest Baptist
Missouri Western St.

293
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315
309
314
304
308

311
309
308
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325
329

604
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+30
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+51
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+53
+61
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T9
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T11
T11
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T18

1 MauricioLira Henderson
Kirk Peterson SAU

Brice Howard Henderson
Wess Webb Henderson
Alex Thode Lewis U.
Drew Greenwood Henderson
Kinley Lee Ark-Monti.
Ryan Hand MO Western
Gil Debusscher Henderson
Jason Goben E. Central
George Adams SAU

Jacob Etherington SAU

Gage Parker JBU
Jordan Bates E. Central
Kevin Elder SAU
Matthew Jowers SW Baptist
Price Murphree Henderson
Dalton Frost Henderson
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T18
T18
T18
T18
T23
T23
T25
T25

27
T28
T28
T30
T30

32
T33
T33
T35
T35

37

38
T39
T39
T39
T42
T42

45
T 46
T 46
48

Jack Korzon

Robert Dofflemyer

Ryan Ballard
Trevor Barton
Hunter Smith
Kevin Boutier
Andrew Grant
Wes Harris
Clayton Moles
Taylor Nichols
William Trawick
Jakob Rudosky
Sam Greenleaf
Corey Knight
Chandler Cain
Trent Smith
Jake Williams
Jordan Els

Ari Magnusson
Robert Raborn
Bryce Newton
Cole Roberts
Trace Moustakas
Collin Stork
Theodor Karlsson
Adam Schoettler
Tristan Kadel
Kieran Grieve
Max Gordon
Drew Lagan

LewisU.
Lewis U.
Lewis U.
JBU
Ark-Monti.
Henderson
Lewis U.
Henderson
SW Baptist
E. Central
Ark-Monti.
MO Western
JBU

MO Western
SW Baptist
Lewis U.
SW Baptist
SW Baptist
Ark-Monti.
JBU

E. Central
MO Western
Lewis U.

E. Central
Ark-Monti.
Henderson
JBU

SAU

JBU

MO Western

75
76
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78
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80
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Tota

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 303.13 313.88 308.50
Rounds Below Par: 1 0 1
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 7 8 15

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 7754 7992 78.73
Rounds Below Par: 3 0 3
Rounds Even Par: 3 1 4
Rounds Above Par: 42 a7 89
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